Purchase Order
07 April 2022

Supplier address

F.A.O. Philip Jackson
Bagco Limited

Unit 3

Churchill Court
Westerham

Kent

TN16 1BT

P.O. No: 31044

Quote number:

Our internal ref: 18098

Our Job Title: L Lynch Drawstring bags - Re Order Date:
Please supply:
Quantity Description Unit Price
1000 Rainham Drawstring Backpack in £1.110
Black
L Lynch logo printed in Black and Red PMS485c
2 Set up - Repeat £17.000
Delivery to 1 UK address £21.000
1 Print to bags £0.000
Repeat of PO 30937
Packing Information: Plain cover packing only
Proof Information PDF Visual
Payment Terms: 30 days Net monthly unless otherwise stated

Notes:

Delivery Address: Kayleigh Goldsmith
Ref: TBC
L Lynch Plant Hire & Haulage Ltd
Boundary Way
Hemel Hempstead Industrial Estate
Hemel Hempstead

HP2 7YU

07/04/2022

Delivery Date
28/04/2022

28/04/2022
28/04/2022
28/04/2022

Net Amount:
VAT:

Invoice Total:

1. Any changes to the above dates MUST BE AUTHORISED by Biblio Products Ltd.

2. File copy(ies) must be supplied to Biblio Products Ltd.

Net Price
£1,110.00

£34.00
£21.00
£0.00

£1,165.00
£233.00

£1,398.00

3. P.O.D.'s are required within 24 hours. Payment of invoices will NOT be processed until we have

P.O.D.'s.

Alison Hutchison on behalf of Biblio Products Ltd.

w il .
- bpma ﬁcr&dulﬁd

CM|El

Biblio Products Ltd
1% Floor, Leywood House, 47 Woodside Road, AMERSHAM, Buckinghamshire, HP6 BAA. UK

T: +44 (0) 1494 776655 E: sales@biblioproducts.com W: www.biblioproducts.com
VAT GB 669 345983 Co Reg. 03695752 EORI 669 345983 000
Registered Office: Bourbon Court, Nightingales Court, Little Chalfont, Bucks. HP7 9QS



