Purchase Order

07 April 2022

Supplier address

F.A.O. Philip Jackson

Bagco Limited

Unit 3

Churchill Court

Westerham

Kent

TN16 1BT

P.O. No:

Quote number:

Our internal ref: 18098

07/04/2022

Order Date:

Our Job Title: Please supply:

Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Delivery Date	Net Price
1000	Rainham Drawstring Backpack in Black	£1.110	28/04/2022	£1,110.00
L Lynch logo printed in Black and Red PMS485c				
2	Set up - Repeat	£17.000	28/04/2022	£34.00
1	Delivery to 1 UK address	£21.000	28/04/2022	£21.00
1	Print to bags	£0.000	28/04/2022	£0.00
	Repeat of PO 30937			
Packing Information	: Plain cover packing only		Net Amount:	£1,165.00
Proof Information PDF Visual			VAT:	£233.00
Payment Terms: 30 days Net monthly unless otherwise stated		Invoice Total:	£1,398.00	

Notes:

Delivery Address: Kayleigh Goldsmith

31044

L Lynch Drawstring bags - Re

Ref: TBC

L Lynch Plant Hire & Haulage Ltd

Boundary Way

Hemel Hempstead Industrial Estate

Hemel Hempstead

HP2 7YU

- 1. Any changes to the above dates MUST BE AUTHORISED by Biblio Products Ltd.
- 2. File copy(ies) must be supplied to Biblio Products Ltd.
- 3. P.O.D.'s are required within 24 hours. Payment of invoices will NOT be processed until we have P.O.D.'s.

Signed	Date
--------	------



